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IIEADOWVTLI,E DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM TRI'ST
2008 Financial Statesrent

FI'I[D

$3,730.19

88.34

A.

B.

BEGINNING BAIJA}ICE

RECEIPTS

.Tanuary L, 2008

1. Assessnents:
2. Delinquent Penalties:
3. Previous Assesgments & Penalties:
4. Transfers & Adjustments:
5. Arrnual Interest Earned:
5 . Systeur Reimbursementg:

TOTAL RECEIPTS

c. EXPEIIDITI'RES

Budget,ed E:qrenditures :

Unbudgeted Expenditures :
Transfers & Adjustments :

TOTAIJ EXPEIIDfTIIRES

L.
2.
3.

$0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

88.34
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

3, 818.53D. EIIDING BALAI{CE December 3L, 2008

NOTICE: E>cpenditures and Assessments received af ter
December 20, 2008 MAY OR MAY NOT be included in

this financial statement.

\/ P (*
State Engineer

tf,tfotSIIBMITTED BY

lptqtu

PREPARED BY:
Dennis Carroll
Budget & Accounting Officer

1 594 West North Temple, Suite 220, PO Box 146300, Salt l.ake City, UT 84 I 14-6300

telephone (801) 538-7240. facsimile (801) 538-7467 . www.waterrights.utahgov

DATE

lltnh!
Where ideas connect'"



IIEADO$TVIIJIJE DISTRIBUTION SYSTEI|
2009 Proposed Budget Worksheet

2008 Anount
Budgeted

2008 Itesr
Balance

2009
Proposed Budget

Iten Iteur
No Description

I
2

3

4

5

6

Peart, Chad
SaIary
Socia1 Security
Ingurance

Supplies & Equipnent,
Contract Service
State Engineer Assessment

Totals 3

1,800.00
138.00
20.00

1,500.00
500.00
154.00

1,800.00
138.00
20.00

1,500.00
500.00
154.00

4 ,2L2 .00 4 ,2L2 .00



^\,
IIEADO$TVILIJE DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM

2008 Budget Erq>enditures

20 08
Anount

Budgeted

2008
Amount

E:qlended

2008
Anount

Reimbursed

Page 2

2 008
Iteur

Balance
Item Itsr
No Description

1
2

3

4

5

6

Peart,, Chad
SaIary
Social Security
Ingurance

Supplies & Equipment,
Contract Service
State Engineer AsEessnent

1, 800 . 00
138.00
20.00

1,500.00
500.00
154 .00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0 .00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0 .00
0.00
0.00

1,800.00
138.00
20.00

1,500.00
600.00
154.00

Totals t 4,2L2.00 0.00

MEADOIITVTIJIJE DI STRIBI':TTON SYSTEM
2008 Total AsEessnent Amount s $3,200.00

0.00 4 ,2L2 .00



MEADOWVTI.IJE DISTRTBIITION SYSTET^
2008 Delinquent Water Assessments

AccounL Billing Entity
Number BilJ-ing Contact

102319 WILIJIS, CLARK

Page 3

Anount Due

1, 330 .41

Total Amount Due : 1,330.41


